—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position Other Positions Held
Principal |

Principal |

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem
Mod/Severe (Sh) Teacher
Teacher On Special Assignment
Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Mild/Mod (Sdc) Teacher
Plant Custodian Elem-12
Sch Off Mgr Elem-11
Inst Asst Sev Dis-9/5
Inst Asst Sev Dis-9/5
Library Media Tech-10/5
Mild/Mod (Rsp) Teacher
Inst Asst Sp Ed-9/5
Activity Supvr

Activity Supvr

Activity Supvr

Activity Supvr

Activity Supvr

Activity Supvr

Site Clerk-10/5

K-12 Education Entity

Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified

Department

Harvey Elementary
Harvey Elementary
Harvey Elementary
Harvey Elementary
Harvey Elementary
Harvey Elementary
Harvey Elementary
Harvey Elementary
Harvey Elementary
Harvey Elementary
Harvey Elementary
Harvey Elementary
Harvey Elementary
Harvey Elementary
Harvey Elementary
Harvey Elementary
Harvey Elementary
Harvey Elementary
Harvey Elementary
Harvey Elementary
Harvey Elementary
Harvey Elementary
Harvey Elementary
Harvey Elementary
Harvey Elementary
Harvey Elementary
Harvey Elementary
Harvey Elementary
Harvey Elementary
Harvey Elementary

Harvey Elementary

Total Wages

$174,654
$160,392
$127,893
$123,461
$120,506
$118,257
$118,036
$116,337
$115,533
$113,531
$111,657
$110,742
$110,143
$107,869
$106,745
$95,873
$85,118
$67,034
$60,502
$35,724
$35,618
$27,310
$22,230
$18,670
$11,699
$11,124
$11,122
$11,020
$9,904
$7,172
$4,886



