	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal I		Santa Ana Unified	Harvey Elementary	\$174,654
2.	Principal I		Santa Ana Unified	Harvey Elementary	\$160,392
3.	Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Harvey Elementary	\$127,893
4.	Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Harvey Elementary	\$123,461
5.	Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Harvey Elementary	\$120,506
6.	Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Harvey Elementary	\$118,257
7.	Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Harvey Elementary	\$118,036
8.	Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Harvey Elementary	\$116,337
9.	Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Harvey Elementary	\$115,533
10.	Mod/Severe (Sh) Teacher		Santa Ana Unified	Harvey Elementary	\$113,531
11.	Teacher On Special Assignment		Santa Ana Unified	Harvey Elementary	\$111,657
12.	Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Harvey Elementary	\$110,742
13.	Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Harvey Elementary	\$110,143
14.	Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Harvey Elementary	\$107,869
15.	Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Harvey Elementary	\$106,745
16.	Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Harvey Elementary	\$95,873
17.	Mild/Mod (Sdc) Teacher		Santa Ana Unified	Harvey Elementary	\$85,118
18.	Plant Custodian Elem-12		Santa Ana Unified	Harvey Elementary	\$67,034
19.	Sch Off Mgr Elem-11		Santa Ana Unified	Harvey Elementary	\$60,502
20.	Inst Asst Sev Dis-9/5		Santa Ana Unified	Harvey Elementary	\$35,724
21.	Inst Asst Sev Dis-9/5		Santa Ana Unified	Harvey Elementary	\$35,618
22.	Library Media Tech-10/5		Santa Ana Unified	Harvey Elementary	\$27,310
23.	Mild/Mod (Rsp) Teacher		Santa Ana Unified	Harvey Elementary	\$22,230
24.	Inst Asst Sp Ed-9/5		Santa Ana Unified	Harvey Elementary	\$18,670
25.	Activity Supvr		Santa Ana Unified	Harvey Elementary	\$11,699
26.	Activity Supvr		Santa Ana Unified	Harvey Elementary	\$11,124
27.	Activity Supvr		Santa Ana Unified	Harvey Elementary	\$11,122
28.	Activity Supvr		Santa Ana Unified	Harvey Elementary	\$11,020
29.	Activity Supvr		Santa Ana Unified	Harvey Elementary	\$9,904
30.	Activity Supvr		Santa Ana Unified	Harvey Elementary	\$7,172
31.	Site Clerk-10/5		Santa Ana Unified	Harvey Elementary	\$4,886